TOM BROOKENS DIVISION
BIG SPRING (10) W:0 L:0 T:0
RYAN WENGER - Cell 717-433-2163 - WENGER2805@YAHOO.COM
Mon  4/30/2018 6:00pm at  GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue  51/2018 6:00pm at  FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu  5M10/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP GENERALS (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm at  SHIP MAROON (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5(17/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu  5/24/2018 6:00pm GREENVILLAGE (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed 5302018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu 5312018 6:00pm at  STHHAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu  6/14/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Thu 6212018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
STH HAMP GENERALS (10) W:0 L0 T:0

MAKIELA BURKHOLDER - Cell 717-404-2180 - MAKIELABURKHOLDER@GMAIL.COM
Mon  4/30/2018 6:00pm at  SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu 5102018 6:00pm at  BIG SPRING (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Sat  5/1212018 1:00pm at  SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm at  GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Thu  5/17/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Thu 5242018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Wed  5/3012018 6:00pm at  FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu  5/31/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu  6/14/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat  6/16/2018 3:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu  6/21/2018 6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1

SHIP MAROON (10) W0 L:0 T:0
MATT CARR - Cell 717-729-8802 - MCARR324@HOTMAIL.COM

Tue 512018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5/10/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  517/2018 6:00pm GREENVILLAGE (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue 5222018 6:00pm at  SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Thu  5/24/2018 6:00pm at  STHHAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm at  FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu  5/31/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
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TOM BROOKENS DIVISION
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm at SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP GENERALS (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
Mon  6/11/2018 6:00pm at GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat 6/16/2018 8:00am FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm at BIG SPRING (10) 525 OAKVILLE RD
Wed  6/20/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
FVILLE BLUE (10)W:0L:0 T:0
JEREMY MICKEY - Cell 910-691-2065 - JER MICKEY@YAHOO.COM
Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed  5/9/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Sat 5/19/2018 4:00pm FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELDC
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm at GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
Sat 6/16/2018 8:00am at FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon  6/18/2018 6:00pm at SHIP GREY (10) SHP MEM PK - FIELD 6
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
Thu  6/21/2018 6:00pm at  STH HAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
SCOTLAND BLUE (10) W:0L:0 T:0

AUSTIN KEGERREIS - Cell 717-658-5001 - AUSTIN@KEGERREIS.COM
Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm SHIP MAROON (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat 5/5/2018 3:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/9/2018 6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Sat 5/12/2018 1:00pm STH HAMP GENERALS (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm SHIP GREY (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat 5/19/2018 3:00pm GUILFORD (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm at GREENVILLAGE (10) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE RED (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu  5/31/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD (10) GUILFORD
Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm at  SHIP MAROON (10) SHP MEMPK - FIELD 6
Sat 6/16/2018 1:00pm GREENVILLAGE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELDB
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE BLUE (10) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C

SCOTLAND ORANGE (10) W:0L:0 T:0

ERIC FOREMAN - Cell 717-377-6353 - EFOREMAN138@COMCAST.NET
Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm at  STHHAMP GENERALS (10) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat 5/5/2018 3:00pm SCOTLAND BLUE (10) SCOTLAND - FIELD B
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